
  

 

WSWS report to WSSA 

February 8, 2021 
 

 

The Western Society of Weed Science is gearing up for it 74th annual meeting.  The meeting will be held March 

1-4, 2021.  Plans were changed from a Boise, ID, venue to a virtual format as most other societies have done.  

This will be a joint meeting in conjunction with the Western Aquatic Plant Management Society.  The WSWS 

will host two symposia: 

 Annual Invasive Grass Management 

 Are Herbicide-Resistant Crops the Solution to Herbicide-Resistant Weeds? 

There will be a virtual hosting of poster and paper sessions, including graduate student contest.   

The virtual meeting platform will be Virtual Event Place. 

 

Upcoming Meetings: 

2021:  March 1-4, Joint meeting with Wester Aquatic Plant Management society 

2022:  March 7-10, Hyatt Regency Newport Beach, Newport Beach, CA 

2023:  TBD 

 

 

 

Officers of the WSWS: 

Office/Role Name  Email Address 

President Corey Ransom corey.ransom@usu.edu 

President-Elect Sandra McDonald sandra@mountainwestpest.com 

Immediate Past President Pat Clay pat.clay@valent.com 

Secretary John Madsen jmadsen@ucdavis.edu 

WSSA Representative ???, in-coming  

  Marty Schraer, out going marty.schraer@syngenta.com 

Research Section Chair Mithila Jugulam mithila@ksu.edu 

Education & Regulatory Section Chair Todd Neel toddaneel@fs.fed.us  

Member-At-Large (public sector) Julie Kraft Jakraft80@gmail.com 

Member-At-Large (private sector) John Coyle avweeds@gmail.com 

Treasurer-Business Manager Eric Gustafson eric@imigroup.org 

Research Section Chair-Elect Judit Barroso Judit.barroso@oregonstate.edu 

Education & Regulatory Section Chair-Elect Carl Coburn carl.coburn@bayer.com 
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CAST Representative Gregory Dahl gkdahl@landolakes.com 

Constitution and Operating Procedures D Chad Cummings Chad.cummings@corteva.com 

Webmaster David Krueger   

Student Liaison Chair Mirella Ortiz mirella@colostate.edu 

Student Liaison Chair-Elect Jodie Crose jcrose@uwyo.edu 
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